
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-205. Exam Schedule

Thu, 19 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  M16-203  Fedorov S.G.
Thu, 03 May 14:30 — 17:00 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics  B14-203, B14-S02  Kashurnikov V.A.,

Kuznetsov A.V.
Tue, 22 May 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Experimental Methods In Nuclear Physics (Selected Topics)  M17-106

 Maklyaev E.F.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 14:20 ATT Metrology, Standardization and Certification (in Reactor Measurements)  M17-100

 Halitov R.R.
Tue, 22 May 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Neutrinos in Astrophysics and Cosmology (in English)  M17-202, M17-212

 Shardonne P.D.
Tue, 22 May 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Computer Simulation in Theoretical Physics  M17-202, M17-212  Lozovik Y.E.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B16-101  Matronchik A.Y.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B16-102  Matronchik A.Y.
Wed, 23 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Physics  B16-V76, B16-V77  Korolev N.A.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 14:30 TEST Computer Design of Circuit Diagrams  S14-601  Mescheryakov V.V.
Thu, 24 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Electrodynamics of Continuous Media  B15-V02  Karnakov B.M.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutrinos in Astrophysics and Cosmology (in English)  M17-202, M17-212

 Shardonne P.D.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-105  Kiselyov B.G.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Apportioned Computer Measurement and Control Systems  M17-123, M17-164

 Lobashev D.A.
Wed, 13 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  M17-123, M17-164  Korolev S.A.,

Martazov E.S.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods In Nuclear Physics (Selected Topics)  M17-106

 Maklyaev E.F.
Mon, 18 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Electrodynamics of Continuous Media  B15-V02  Karnakov B.M.


